
DARLEY EVENTS 2025 
 

2025    

Fri 11 April 6.45p.m. Film Night  (Swede Caroline) DMH 

Sat 12 April 10-12 Coffee Morning CCCC 

Sat 19 April  Dance Alan Cookson DMH 

Fri 2 May 6.45p.m. Film Night (Paddington in Peru) DMH 

Sat 10 May 10-12 Coffee Morning CCCC 

Sat 27 May  Dance  Denis Westmorland DMH 

Sat 14 June 10-12 Coffee Morning CCCC 

Sun 28 June 11-5 Open Gardens Village 

Sat 12 July 10-12 Coffee Morning CCCC 

Sun 13 July pm Village Day DPF 

Sat 19 July  Dance Bon Accords DMH 

Sat 2 August 7.00 Village Ceilidh DMH 

Sat 13 Sept 10-12 Coffee Morning CCCC 

Sat 27 September  Dance Denis Westmorland DMH  

Sat 11 October 10-12 Coffee Morning CCCC 

Sat 18 October  Dance Brian Griffin DMH 

Sat 8 November 10-12 Coffee Morning CCCC 

Sun 9 November 2.00pm Remembrance Day Concert DMH 

Sat 22 November  Dance Denis Westmorland DMH 

Sat 20 December  Dance Silhouettes DMH 

 


